
ALLERGEN AND SENSITIVITY INFORMATION

Present in 
Product

Present in Other 
Products 

Manufactured on 
the Same Line

Present in the 
Same 

Manufacturing 
Facility

No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No Yes Yes

No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
Yes Yes Yes
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No

GRAPE SEED OIL - VIRGIN ORGANIC

Soy/Soy Derivatives
Lactose

Monosodium Glutamine (MSG)
Synthetic Ingredients
Meat/Meat Derivatives
Corn/Corn Derivatives
Color Additives
Egg/Egg Derivatives

Tree Nut/Tree Nut Derivatives

Wheat/Wheat Derivatives
Milk & Dairy/Milk & Dairy Derivatives
Added/Artificial Sweetener
Preservatives

Sulfites
Bovine Material

Seafood/Seafood Derivatives (Fish/Crustacean/Mollusk)

Autolyzed Yeast Extract (AYE), Hydrolyzed Vegetable 
Protein (HVP)

Peanuts/Peanut Derivatives
Gluten (from Wheat, Oats, Barley, or Rye)
Seeds (Sesame, Sunflower, Cottonseed, Poppy)
Other Seeds (Grape)
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ZATURAL.COM

The above information has been provided to Zatural by its product supplier. Although Zatural believes the information to be accurate based on the 
information available to Zatural, it is the responsibility of the customer and user of the material to perform its own investigation and due diligence 
prior to use to verify that the product purchased from Zatural meets their quality requirements and is appropriate for the use to which the product is 
to be put. The information provided above shall be considered effective for at most one year from the date on which the information is provided. 
Use and purchase of this material is subject to Zatural standard terms and conditions, which supersede any conflicting terms contained on Buyer’s 
purchase order or any document or instrument supplied by Buyer.


